
Tribal Sub Plan (TSP):  

Technology Interventions for Empowerment of Tribal Population (TITE) 

 

List of the sanctioned projects during 2016-2017  

 
S. No. Title of the project Name of P.I. and Address 

of the Organisation.  

Total Approved 

Cost, General, 

Capital, Duration 

and Dt of 

Sanction 

1
st
 Release 

1.  Carp seed production and 

integrated fish farming 

technology for livelihood 

development of Phalin affected 

tribal farmers of Ganjam 

district, Odisha.   

 

SP/TSP/005/2014 

Dr. B.C. Mohaptra, 

Aquaculture Production and 

Environment Division, 

Central Institute of Fresh 

Water Aquaculture, ICAR, 

P.O-Kausalyaganga, 

Bhubaneshwar, Odisha-

751002  

Rs. 46,06,998/- 

[G-Rs. 32,80,400/- 

C-Rs. 10,34,446/-] 

3 Years 

Dt.-11-07-2016 

G-Rs. 11,30,200/- 

C-Rs. 10,34,446/- 

2.  Promotion of  Jack fruit and its 

processing among Kanikkar 

Tribal community in Kerala for 

food security and livelihood 

development. 

 

SP/TSP/021/2013 

Dr. Reghu Rama Das, 

Mitraniketan Mitraniketan 

P.O- Vellanand, 

Thiruvananthapuram-

695543, Kerala 

Rs. 46,06,998/- 

[G-Rs. 28,41,300/- 

C-Rs. 17,65,698/-] 

3 Years 

Dt.-01-08-2016 

G-Rs.8,92,100/- 

C-Rs.5,37,898/- 

3.  Popularization of indigenous 

Swampy Eel farming for 

livelihood enhancement of 

communities in Chandel 

District. 

 

SP/TSP/028/2013  

Mrs. S.K. Peilun,  Socio 

Rural Development 

Organization (SRDO), 

Thamlakhuren Village, P.O – 

Pallel, Chandel District, 

Manipur-795135 

Rs. 11,82,280/- 

[G-Rs. 09,39,400/- 

C-Rs. 02,42,880/-] 

2 Years 

Dt.-08-03-2017 

G-Rs. 4,69,700/- 

C-Rs. 1,48,940/- 

4.  Promoting micro solar dome 

technology in Tribal Pockets of 

India with different Agro 

climatic Condition and varied 

type of Housing –Network 

Mode Project. 

 

SP/TSP/028/2016 

Dr. S.P. Gon Chaudhuri 

N.B. Institute for rural 

Technology 52 Sakuntala 

Road, Agartala, Tripura -

799001 

Rs. 1,58,96,000/- 

[G-Rs. 

1,52,45,000/- 

C-Rs. 6,51,000/-] 

1 Years 

Dt.-29-03-2017 

G-Rs. 

1,00,00,000/- 

C-Rs. 6,51,000/- 

 

 


